Fordingbridge Town Council S137 Grants 2019-20

Organisation

Turn Up for Fun

Victim Support

Two Bridges Care Group

New Forest CAB

Avon Valley Concerts

New Forest Disability Information Service
1st Sandleheath Sea Scouts

Burgate Community Award 2019
Fordingbridge Day Centre

Total 2019/20 (to March 2020)

(to date/January 2020)

Amount of Grant

T o T o T o N o N o N o TN o T

500.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
150.00
200.00
250.00

50.00
400.00

2,250.00



